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Charity No.275546

ST.ALBANS

RAMADHAN 2026/1447H

SEHRI | gyN ISHA / Ou'aa for
beginning the fast:
DAY | DATE | ROZA ENn?asst RISE IFEE;A;fS*tR TARAWEEH
Wed | 18 Feb | *1 525 | 7.10 | 521 7.30 S e I i
Thu | 19 Feb 2 523 | 7.08 523 7.30 ST,
Fri | 20 Feb 3 521 | 7.06 5.25 7.30 Aottt Sl
Sat | 21 Feb 4 519 | 7:.04 527 7.30 RemediE
uaaior
Sun | 22 Feb 5 517 | 7.02 5.20 7.30 g (o ot
Mon | 23 Feb 6 515 | 7.00 5.30 7.45
Tue | 24 Feb 7 513 | 6:58 5.32 745 AL e e s
wa DIKa aamantu wa alaika
Wed | 25 Feb 8 511 | 6.56 5.34 745 i e
Thu | 26 Feb 9 508 | 6.53 5.36 745 i -
Fri |27 Feb| 10 506 | 6.51 5.38 7.45 ST AT ey, sl
Sat |28Feb| 11 504 | 6.49 5.39 7.45 believe in you and | put my trust
Sun | 1Mar | 12 | 502 | 647 | 541 7.45 o ot
Mon | 2 Mar 13 5.00 | 6.45 543 8.00 . .
Tue | 3Mar | 14 458 | 643 | 545 8.00 Fitrana is £5.00
Wed | 4 Mar 15 455 | 6:40 547 8.00 & .
Thu | 5 Mar 16 453 | 6.38 548 8.00 per person & mus
Sat | 7 Mar 18 449 | 6:34 5.52 8.00
Sun | 8 Mar 19 447 | 6.32 5.54 8.00 Eid Prayer.
Mon | 9 Mar | 20 444 | 6.29 5.55 8.10
Tue [10Mar | 21 442 | 6.27 5.57 8.10 * Eid prayer:
Wed | 11 Mar | 22 440 | 6.25 5.59 8.10
Thu |12 Mar | 23 438 | 6.23 6.01 8.10 1% Jamaat - 8.45am
Fri | 13 Mar| 24 435 | 6.20 6.02 8.10
Sat | 14 Mar| 25 433 | 6.18 6.04 8.10 2%Jamaat - 9.45am
Sun |15Mar| 26 431 | 6:16 6.06 8.10
Mon | 16 Mar 27 4.28 6.13 6.08 8.25
Tue | 17 Mar | 28 426 | 6.11 6.09 8.25 _
Wed |18 Mar | 29 424 | 6:09 6.11 8.25 www.icsta.org.uk
Thu | 19 Mar | *30 422 | 6.07 6.13 8.25

For confirmation, Please call 07934 490113
Or check on website www.icsta.org.uk

Please continue to give generously for our Masjid and Madrassa:
The best charity is that given in Ramadhan.” [At-Tirmithi].



